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1 a Streich Sascha (2001) 20.00
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00
+ Mangold Martin * 10.00

1 b Huber Fabian 20.00
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Körkel Yannik 10.00

1 c Hasler Luis (2002) 20.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Widmer David ** 10.00

2 a Strebel Joel ** 19.75
+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 10.00
+ Mangold Michael ** 9.75

2 b Meyer Markus 19.75
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Daniel (2002) 9.75

2 c Döbeli Andreas ** 19.75
+ Hügli Kaj ** 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Tobias *** 9.75

3 a Schmid Samuel ** 19.50
+ Dumelin David ** 9.75
+ Küng Marco * 9.75

3 b Furrer Mathias 19.50
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Schuler Jan (2001) 9.75

4 a Müller Jan 19.00
+ Peterhans Alex 10.00
- Steger Robert 9.00

4 b Hermann Oliver * 19.00
+ Widmer David ** 10.00
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.00

5 a Steger Robert 18.75
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 9.75
- Müller Jan 9.00

5 b Meyer Lukas (2001) 18.75
+ Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 10.00
- Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75

5 c Leuthard Reto ** 18.75
- Studinger Stephan ** 9.00
+ Dumelin David ** 9.75

5 d Gerber Andrj * 18.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) * 10.00
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75

5 e Forster Christian 18.75
- Fricker Ivo 8.75
+ Lüscher Michael 10.00

5 f Burren Dominik (2003) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.75

5 g Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

5 h Müller Daniel (2002) 18.75
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00
o Meyer Markus 8.75

6 a Stalder Silvan (2002) 18.50
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75

6 b Schmid David *** 18.50
- Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.75
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas * 9.75

6 c Arnold Kornel * 18.50
+ Järmann Florian (2002) 9.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

6 d Schwenkfelder Lukas * 18.50
+ Burren Patrick * 10.00
o Schmid David *** 8.50

6 e Küng Marco * 18.50
+ Mangold Martin * 10.00
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

6 f Körkel Yannik 18.50
+ Lüscher Michael 10.00
o Huber Fabian 8.50

6 g Hermann Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Steger Robert 8.50
+ Müller Simon 10.00

6 h Burren Patrick * 18.50
o Schwenkfelder Lukas * 8.50
+ Reimann Marco 10.00

6 i Bieri Florian (2001) 18.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 10.00

7 a Tritten Robin 18.25
+ Müller Simon 9.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) * 8.50

7 b Stadler Kevin (2002) * 18.25
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50
+ Tritten Robin 9.75

7 c Schuler Jan (2001) 18.25
+ Schneider Alain 9.75
o Furrer Mathias 8.50

7 d Reimann Marco 18.25
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75
o Burren Patrick * 8.50

7 e Peterhans Alex 18.25
o Müller Jan 8.50
+ Schneider Alain 9.75

7 f Mangold Michael ** 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75
o Strebel Joel ** 8.50

7 g Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.25
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

7 h Krähenbühl Lukas * 18.25
o Mangold Michael ** 8.50
+ Furrer Mathias 9.75

7 i Järmann Florian (2002) 18.25
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 9.75
o Arnold Kornel * 8.50

7 j Graf Gian (2003) 18.25
o Huber Fabian 8.50
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75

8 a Vieira Tiago ** 18.00
- Döbeli Lukas ** 9.00
- Gerber Manuel * 9.00

8 b Döbeli Lukas ** 18.00
- Vieira Tiago ** 9.00
- Hügli Kaj ** 9.00

9 a Studinger Stephan ** 17.75
- Leuthard Reto ** 9.00
- Klausner Yanick ** 8.75

9 b Gerber Manuel * 17.75
- Klausner Yanick ** 8.75
- Vieira Tiago ** 9.00

9 c Krähenbühl Tobias *** 17.75
- Schmid David *** 9.00
o Döbeli Andreas ** 8.75

10 a Klausner Yanick ** 17.50
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Studinger Stephan ** 8.75

10 b Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 17.50
o Meyer Markus 8.50
- Loosli Adrian 9.00

10 c Räbmatter Patrick *** 17.50
o Strebel Joel ** 8.50
- Hermann Oliver * 9.00

10 d Hügli Kaj ** 17.50
o Döbeli Andreas ** 8.50
- Döbeli Lukas ** 9.00

11 a Loosli Adrian 17.25
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
- Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75

11 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 17.25
- Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.75
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

11 c Suter Jonas (2003) 17.25
o Furrer Mathias 8.50
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.75

11 d Mangold Martin * 17.25
o Küng Marco * 8.50
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.75

11 e Dumelin David ** 17.25
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50
o Leuthard Reto ** 8.75

12 a Widmer David ** 17.00
o Hermann Oliver * 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

12 b Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Reimann Marco 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

12 c Schneider Alain 17.00
o Schuler Jan (2001) 8.50
o Peterhans Alex 8.50

12 d Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 17.00
o Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50

12 e Müller Simon 17.00
o Tritten Robin 8.50
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50

12 f Mrose Steven (2002) 17.00
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
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12 g Lüscher Michael 17.00
o Körkel Yannik 8.50
o Forster Christian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


